

OKANOGAN COUNTY 2019 Countywide Guardrail Safety Project FINAL BID TABULATION				ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		Frank Gurney		Dirt & Aggregate		Coral Construction		Petersen Brothers		M2 Industrial		JR Construction		
ITEM NO.	Std Item	PLAN QUANTITY	UNIT	ITEM	UNIT PRICE	ITEM TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	ITEM TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	ITEM TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	ITEM TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	ITEM TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	ITEM TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	ITEM TOTAL
1	0001	1	LS	Mobilization	\$17,000.00	\$ 17,000.00	\$21,000.00	\$ 21,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$36,899.00	\$ 36,899.00	\$25,129.14	\$ 25,129.14	\$18,000.00	\$ 18,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00
2	170	1,975	LF	Removing Guardrail	\$5.00	\$ 9,875.00	\$4.25	\$ 8,393.75	\$8.00	\$ 15,800.00	\$8.00	\$ 15,800.00	\$4.07	\$ 8,038.25	\$4.00	\$ 7,900.00	\$4.00	\$ 7,900.00
3	0310	60	CY	Roadway Excavation Incl. Haul	\$75.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$312.00	\$ 18,720.00	\$275.00	\$ 16,500.00	\$270.00	\$ 16,200.00	\$262.66	\$ 15,759.60	\$160.00	\$ 9,600.00	\$50.00	\$ 3,000.00
4	5115	100	CY	Crushed Surfacing Top course	\$50.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$187.75	\$ 18,775.00	\$165.00	\$ 16,500.00	\$160.00	\$ 16,000.00	\$157.59	\$ 15,759.00	\$140.00	\$ 14,000.00	\$60.00	\$ 6,000.00
5	5875	40	TON	Commercial HMA	\$150.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$594.00	\$ 23,760.00	\$522.50	\$ 20,900.00	\$515.00	\$ 20,600.00	\$499.05	\$ 19,962.00	\$250.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$300.00	\$ 12,000.00
6	6511	925	LF	HMA Sawcut and Seal	\$10.00	\$ 9,250.00	\$16.50	\$ 15,262.50	\$15.00	\$ 13,875.00	\$14.00	\$ 12,950.00	\$13.92	\$ 12,876.00	\$5.50	\$ 5,087.50	\$7.00	\$ 6,475.00
7	6711	650	LF	Beam Guardrail Type 31-8Ft. Long Post	\$34.00	\$ 22,100.00	\$29.00	\$ 18,850.00	\$30.00	\$ 19,500.00	\$40.00	\$ 26,000.00	\$34.78	\$ 22,607.00	\$28.00	\$ 18,200.00	\$30.00	\$ 19,500.00
8	6713	1,800	LF	Beam Guardrail Type 31-11 Ft. Long Post	\$42.00	\$ 75,600.00	\$32.50	\$ 58,500.00	\$35.00	\$ 63,000.00	\$50.00	\$ 90,000.00	\$40.75	\$ 73,350.00	\$36.00	\$ 64,800.00	\$38.00	\$ 68,400.00
9	6719	10	Each	Beam Guardrail Type 31 Non-Flared Terminal (TL3)	\$3,000.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$3,050.00	\$ 30,500.00	\$4,000.00	\$ 40,000.00	\$3,844.00	\$ 38,440.00	\$3,136.59	\$ 31,365.90	\$3,400.00	\$ 34,000.00	\$2,900.00	\$ 29,000.00
10	6727	925	LF	Extruded Curb	\$35.00	\$ 32,375.00	\$20.10	\$ 18,592.50	\$31.00	\$ 28,675.00	\$29.00	\$ 26,825.00	\$29.94	\$ 27,694.50	\$24.00	\$ 22,200.00	\$28.00	\$ 25,900.00
11	6757	550	LF	Beam Guardrail Type 31	\$30.00	\$ 16,500.00	\$26.50	\$ 14,575.00	\$28.00	\$ 15,400.00	\$35.00	\$ 19,250.00	\$31.42	\$ 17,281.00	\$25.00	\$ 13,750.00	\$26.00	\$ 14,300.00
12	6971	1	LS	Project Remporary Traffic Control	\$22,000.00	\$ 22,000.00	\$42,400.00	\$ 42,400.00	\$42,800.00	\$ 42,800.00	\$50,000.00	\$ 50,000.00	\$32,414.20	\$ 32,414.20	\$30,000.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$ 30,000.00
13	7728	1	Each	Minor Change	-\$1.00	\$ (1.00)	-\$1.00	\$ (1.00)	-\$1.00	\$ (1.00)	-\$1.00	\$ (1.00)	-\$1.00	\$ (1.00)	-\$1.00	\$ (1.00)	-\$1.00	\$ (1.00)
14	7736	1	LS	SPCC Plan	\$1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$500.00	\$ 500.00	\$1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$588.44	\$ 588.44	\$400.00	\$ 400.00	\$1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00
<b>TOTAL BID AMOUNT</b>					<b>\$251,199.00</b>		<b>\$289,827.75</b>		<b>\$318,949.00</b>		<b>\$369,963.00</b>		<b>\$302,824.03</b>		<b>\$247,936.50</b>		<b>\$228,974.00</b>	